eyRay.ca
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A Private Haven!! Lovingly restored to 1905 standards of elegance and combined with systems ond conveniences of
todoy. This 12 rm, 3+ bdrm, 2.5 bath home is nestled on 47.2 ocres mins from Acton & hwys. Major renovations
completed - kitchen, baths & windows. Shop/studio (—2,100 sq.ft. with heated floors, hydro & water), bank barn,
pastures, creek & pond sites. MFIT solor confract, A patina of love & core shines from this gentle reminder of the good life.
51,34%.000.00 Frin (Actan) MIS#%3455191

* Outdoor Storage:
=
Heated Sim'e c:
Drive Up Units
Interior Unifs

'COMING SOON

Entertainers Delight! Exquisite 4 bedroom home with ~3000 -+ sq.f. of fnished living spoce, Decorated to
parfection with an eye for style & function. Stunning maple kitchen with custom island/Breakfost bar, spice cupboard,
bar oren & gronite counter, W/O from kitchen to deck & professionally londscaped yord. Hond scroped hordwood &
ceramic throughout main level. Lower level is finished with rec room, workout orea, offica/5th bdrm, 3 pe bath & storoge.
S774.900.00 Geommetonn Coming Soon
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CRAFT BEER FESTIVAL

11AM - 6PM

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 11"

HeadForTheHills ca

BEER.

DO SOME

GOOD.

FEATURE CHARTY FOOD4KIDS

FOR TICKETS
HeadForTheHills.ca

Like Us

facebook.com/headforthehillsbeer

TRAFALGAR SPORTS PARK

@GTuwnCraftEe er

T
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Ravine & A River... Picture your family relaxing in the
hackyard while enjoving the soothing sound of Silver Creak
as it flows by! That's what you'll be doing when you move
info this pretty 3 < 1 bedroom bungolow. Don't miss it!

5499,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W3555605

Your Search Ends Here! well maintained spocious 3
bidm, semi-detoched home locoted in family friendly
Clorke neighbourhoad. Premium 28" x 80" lot, beoutifully
londscoped & fully fenced Close fo schools, parks & fronsit
5549,900.00 Georgetowm  MLS#W3534223

Family Wonbed....for this 2400 sq.ft. home lacated on o
quiet cul-de-soc. Premium 140 ft deep lot - no homes
bahind & no sidewalk. Wonderdul layout - sat-in kitchen
averlooks yard, deck & gozebo. Close to omozing trails!

S699,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W3539915

I:[Ill||i|l-'l‘|'l]ll|ﬂll-5|11]ll|fdl...|s what you'll be soying if
you miss this awesome fomily home in sought after “Park”
District. 4 bedroom, 4 both home with gourmet kitchen.
Walk to downtown, library, shops, restaurants & mora!

5734,900.00 Georgetowm  MLS##W3335456

Kiss The Frog ond it will turn info o hondsame prince!
Well, not exactly but if you have the dacorators touch, o
few buckets of point, o hommer & lots of nails, you con
turn this century home info one of the nicest on the street!

5449 900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W3542083

" RN g, S
SoldHeyRay.ca
Boys With Their Toys.. wil foll in love with the over-
sized 2+ 1 cor gorage - currently set up os o man cove &
workshop - that comes with this lovingly maintained &
updnted one-of-o-kind, 4 level sidesplit! Start pocking!

5689,900.00 Georgetown  MIS#W3522294

SIIIIIF-HHE?RI:IVJH
Executive Family Home - Resorl-Like-Yord!

Welcome to this exceptional —4000 sq.fr., 4+ 1 bdm,
5 bath home on just over 1/3 of an acre in the exclusive
Meadows in the Glen! Soltwater pool, cabann & waterfal .
S1.639.000.00  Glen Willioms  MIS#W3509384

Slllllw Hevlluv.tu
Commuters Delighl! Welcome to “The Stondish
Homestead”, Skillfully updated for todays lifestyles while
maintaining the chorm & choracter of yesteryear with

~ 15 ncres of gorgeous private grounds! Perfict retreat!
5749,500.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W3517874
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